State of lowa Casino Payback Percentages
Calculated for the 3 months ending March 2024

Facility

Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino
Grand Falls Casino Resort

Catfish Bend Casino

Wild Rose - Clinton

Ameristar Il

Q Casino

Riverside Casino and Golf Resort

Isle of Capri - Bettendorf

Rhythm City Casino

Wild Rose - Jefferson

Diamond Jo - Dubuque

Hard Rock Casino

Wild Rose - Emmetsburg

Casino Queen - Marquette

Diamond Jo - Worth

Horseshoe Casino Council Bluffs

Isle Casino Hotel Waterloo

Harrah's Council Bluffs Casino & Hotel

Lakeside Casino

Payback %
90.9%
90.7%
90.6%
90.5%
90.3%
90.3%
90.3%
90.1%
90.1%
90.1%
90.0%
90.0%
90.0%
89.9%
89.8%
89.7%
89.6%
89.3%
88.3%




