## State of Iowa Casino Payback Percentages

Calculated for the 3 months ending March 2024

Facility	Payback %
Prairie Meadows Racetrack & Casino	90.9%
Grand Falls Casino Resort	90.7%
Catfish Bend Casino	90.6%
Wild Rose - Clinton	90.5%
Ameristar II	90.3%
Q Casino	90.3%
Riverside Casino and Golf Resort	90.3%
Isle of Capri - Bettendorf	90.1%
Rhythm City Casino	90.1%
Wild Rose - Jefferson	90.1%
Diamond Jo - Dubuque	90.0%
Hard Rock Casino	90.0%
Wild Rose - Emmetsburg	90.0%
Casino Queen - Marquette	89.9%
Diamond Jo - Worth	89.8%
Horseshoe Casino Council Bluffs	89.7%
Isle Casino Hotel Waterloo	89.6%
Harrah's Council Bluffs Casino & Hotel	89.3%
Lakeside Casino	88.3%